MVSD and MVTA
Calendar Agreement
November 29, 2022

ARTICLE V - HOURS OF WORK
CERTIFICATED CALENDARS

1. For all Bargaining Unit Members the Third Tuesday District PD Days for 2022-2023:

January 17, 2023
February 21, 2023
March 21, 2023
April 18, 2023

2. For all Bargaining Unit Members the Third Tuesday District PD Days for 2023-2024:

September 19, 2023

October 17, 2023

January 16, 2024

March 19, 2024 ' atl

3. TK-8 Calendar for 2023-2024:

New teacher start date will be Friday, August 11, 2023

Teacher start date will be Monday, August 14, 2023 - Meeting/Prep day
Staff Development Day/Student Free Day will be Tuesday, August 15, 2023
Non-work Day will be Wednesday, August 16, 2023

Student start day will be Thursday, August 17, 2023

Pupil Free Parent Conference Day will be Wednesday, October 11, 2023
Staff Development/Student Free Day will be Monday, October 30, 2023
Thanksgiving will be Monday, November 20, 2023 to Friday, November 24, 2023
Winter Break Monday, December 18, 2023 to Friday, January §, 2024

Staff Development/Student Free Day will be on Monday, March 4, 2024
Spring Break will begin Friday, March 29, 2024 to Friday, April 5, 2024
Teacher last work day/student last day will be Wednesday, June 12, 2024



4. Summer School 2023:

o Staff PD will be Tuesday, June 20, 2023
o Student start date will be Wednesday, June 21, 2023

¢ Independence Day Holiday will be Monday, July 3, 2023 and Tuesday, July 4, 2023
o Last day will be Thursday, July 20, 2023

5. Head Start 10 month calendar for 2023-2024:

Teacher start date will be Monday, August 14, 2023 - Meeting/Prep day
Staff Development Day/Student Free Day will be Tuesday, August 15, 2023
Non-work Day will be Wednesday, August 16, 2023

Student start day will be Thursday, August 17, 2023

Pupil Free Parent Conference Day will be Wednesday, October 11, 2023
Staff Development/Student Free Day will be Monday, October 30, 2023

Thanksgiving will be Monday, November 20, 2023 to Friday, November 24, 2023

Winter Break Monday, December 18, 2023 to Friday, January 5, 2024
Staff Development/Student Free Day will be on Monday, March 4, 2024
Spring Break will begin Friday, March 29, 2024 to Friday, April 5, 2024
Student last day will be Monday, June 10, 2024

Teacher last work day will be Tuesday, June 11, 2024

Home Visits:

o Wednesday, September 13, 2023
o Tuesday, September 19, 2023

¢ Thursday, February 1, 2024

o Wednesday, February 7, 2024
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6. Children's Center/Early Head Start 12 month calendar:

o Teacher start day/Student start day will be Monday, July 3, 2023
Meeting/Prep Day will be Monday, August 14, 2023
Staff Development Day will be Tuesday, August 15, 2023
Staff DévelopmentIStudent Free Day will be Monday, October 30, 2023
Thanksgiving will be Monday, November 20, 2023 to Friday, November 24, 2023
Winter Break will be Friday, December 22, 2023 to Monday, January 1, 2024
Staff Development Day will be on Monday, March 4, 2024
Local Holiday will be on Friday, March 29, 2024
Teacher last work day/Student last day will be Friday, June 28, 2024

Children's Center Dates:

Parent Conference Window 1: Tuesday, September 5, 2023 to Thursday, September 21, 2023
Parent Conference Window 2: Tuesday, April 23, 2024 to Thursday, May 9, 2024
Home Visit Window 1: Tuesday, July 11, 2023 to Thursday, July 27, 2023

Home Visit Window 2: Tuesday, January 16, 2024 to Thursday, February 1, 2024

Early Head Start Dates:

Floating Week 1 will be Monday, July 3, 2023 to Friday, July 7, 2023

Floating Week 2 will be Monday, December 18, 2023 to Thursday, December 21, 2023
Floating Week 3 will be Monday, April 1, 2024 to Friday, April 5, 2024

Floating Week 4 will be Monday, June 24, 2024 to Friday, June 28, 2024

For the Association: For the District:
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